Panel-PC
8,4" TFT-display and SVGA-Resolution
IndraControl VEP 30
www.brberg.ru brberg@ya.ru Тел. (499) 703-31-61
2 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
Panel-PC
8,4" TFT-display and SVGA-Resolution  n  IndraControl VEP 30
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, status 2014-02-14, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to changes

20
0 21,3 cm (8,4")
Ordering information
Type code Description Part number:
VEP30.3CCU-256NA-MAD-128-NN-FW IndraControl VEP 30, PROFIBUS DP, control component R911170853
VEP30.4EFN-512NN-A2D-NNN-NN-FW IndraControl VEP 30, visualization R911171834
Firmware
Type code Description Part number:
FWA-VEP*03-CWL-01VRS-D0 Firmware for IndraControl VEP xx.3 R911170958
FWA-VEP*04-CWN-10VRS-D0-A* Firmware for IndraControl VEP xx.4 (in preparation) R911328967
FWA-VEP*04-XPE-01VRS-D0-A* Firmware for IndraControl VEP xx.4 (in preparation) R911334113
Documentation
Type code Description Part number:
DOK-SUPPL*-VEP**.3****-PR01-DE-P IndraControl VEP**.03 project planning manual in German R911323263
DOK-SUPPL*-VEP**.3****-PR01-EN-P Operating manual English, printed version R911323264
DOK-SUPPL*-VEP*XX.4***-PR01-DE-P Operating manual German, printed version R911323873
DOK-SUPPL*-VEP*XX.4***-PR01-EN-P Operating manual German, printed version R911323874
www.brberg.ru brberg@ya.ru Тел. (499) 703-31-61
Local contact information can be found at:
Bosch Rexroth AG